
Geisbühel Berglauf Rabenstein
Hauptlauf, 5000 m, 485 m HD

7. Juli 2013
LT Pielachtal
Gesamtwertung

112 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein KlRg Klasse Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 220 Siegert Wolfgang 1988 WAT.OL 1 M20 00:25:26,0 30 05:05,2 11,80
2 127 Sturmlechner Mario 1984 HSV Melk 2 M20 00:27:18,5 29 05:27,6 10,99
3 176 Reiter Hermann 1981 LT Pielachtal 1 M30 00:27:25,5 30 05:29,0 10,94
4 129 Stoll Robert 1969 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs 1 M40 00:27:33,3 30 05:30,6 10,89
5 183 Fuxsteiner Otmar 1964 LT Pielachtal 2 M40 00:27:43,7 29 05:32,8 10,82
6 256 Teubel Christoph 1983 LC Mank 2 M30 00:28:10,3 29 05:38,0 10,65
7 168 Kalteis Andreas 1983 3 M30 00:28:26,5 28 05:41,2 10,55
8 213 Edelsbrunner Hannes 1969 Cricket Wien 3 M40 00:28:49,0 28 05:45,8 10,41
9 196 Wohlmertsberger Andreas 1985 Team WDA 3 M20 00:29:03,5 28 05:48,6 10,33

10 255 Schulz-Straznitzky Chri-
stoph

1986 LC St.Pölten 4 M20 00:29:17,1 27 05:51,4 10,24

11 110 Schrittwieser Werner 1984 LC Mank 5 M20 00:29:31,7 26 05:54,4 10,16
12 114 Stückler Martin 1979 LT Pielachtal 4 M30 00:29:42,4 27 05:56,4 10,10
13 247 Zöchbauer Franz-Josef 1974 LC Mank 5 M30 00:29:46,1 26 05:57,2 10,08
14 187 Schmid Günther 1968 4 M40 00:29:46,5 27 05:57,2 10,08
15 208 Eigelsreiter Ernst 1959 ASK Ortner Loosdorf 1 M50 00:29:54,2 30 05:58,8 10,03
16 223 Dür Franz 1968 LT 08/16 Markersdorf 5 M40 00:29:57,6 26 05:59,6 10,01
17 191 Gonaus Anton 1980 LT Pielachtal 6 M30 00:30:11,7 25 06:02,4 09,93
18 180 Häusler Karl, Mag. 1967 Naturfreunde St. Pölten 6 M40 00:30:19,7 25 06:04,0 09,89
19 226 Steinböck Michael 1993 ASK Ortner Loosdorf 6 M20 00:30:36,7 25 06:07,4 09,80
20 242 Schönwetter Julius 1980 7 M30 00:30:47,6 24 06:09,6 09,74
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Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein KlRg Klasse Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
21 154 Weirer Franz 1962 NF St. Aegyd 2 M50 00:31:11,4 29 06:14,2 09,62
22 119 Saupriegl Markus 1989 7 M20 00:31:30,8 24 06:18,2 09,52

23 169 Schwarzenbohler Manfred,
Dr.

1949 LAG NÖ Mitte 1 M60 00:31:31,1 30 06:18,2 09,52

24 230 Skarek Julian 1991 8 M20 00:31:41,3 23 06:20,2 09,47
25 123 Stückler Franz 1955 LT Pielachtal 3 M50 00:31:49,1 28 06:21,8 09,43
26 131 Leeb Jürgen 1976 8 M30 00:31:57,0 23 06:23,4 09,39

27 182 Sulzer Franz 1966 LAG NÖ Mitte 7 M40 00:32:14,1 24 06:26,8 09,31
28 178 Wohlmertsberger Daniel 1987 Team WDA 9 M20 00:32:19,0 22 06:27,8 09,28
29 235 Obernberger Rainer 1977 9 M30 00:32:22,5 22 06:28,4 09,27
30 222 Luger Alexander, M.Sc. 1988 UTC Hofstetten 10 M20 00:32:27,7 21 06:29,6 09,24
31 109 Sunk Helmut 1960 LT Pielachtal 4 M50 00:32:31,7 27 06:30,4 09,22
32 215 Schneeweiß Adolf 1964 Naturfreunde St. Pölten 8 M40 00:32:33,5 23 06:30,8 09,21
33 185 Gubi Alfred 1983 LT Pielachtal 10 M30 00:32:42,4 21 06:32,4 09,17
34 158 Donabaum Ferdinand 1983 Sportunion Michelhausen 11 M30 00:32:46,4 20 06:33,2 09,16
35 216 Lind Karl 1977 12 M30 00:32:57,1 19 06:35,4 09,10
36 198 Zotlöterer Franz, D.I. 1968 Union Obergrafendorf 9 M40 00:33:04,6 22 06:37,0 09,07
37 122 Ruf Alexandra 1992 LT Pielachtal 1 W20 00:33:14,0 30 06:38,8 09,03
38 251 Karner Hermann 1963 LT Pielachtal 5 M50 00:33:17,3 26 06:39,4 09,01
39 164 Königsberger Fritz 1962 6 M50 00:33:20,8 25 06:40,2 09,00
40 100 Stückler Thomas 1978 LT Pielachtal 13 M30 00:33:23,7 18 06:40,8 08,98
41 233 Datzinger Thomas 1965 Sportunion Traismauer 10 M40 00:33:47,6 21 06:45,6 08,88
42 244 Zöchbauer Michaela 1981 LC Mank 1 W30 00:33:51,6 30 06:46,4 08,86
43 246 Wippel Reinhard 1986 LC Mank 11 M20 00:33:57,4 20 06:47,4 08,84
44 218 Mayerhofer Friedrich 1958 7 M50 00:33:58,8 24 06:47,8 08,83
45 163 Hager Engelbert 1964 FSV Puchenstuben 11 M40 00:34:19,1 20 06:51,8 08,74
46 239 Landstetter Matthias 1976 Lauftreff Hafnerbach 14 M30 00:34:43,4 17 06:56,6 08,64

47 232 Ratteneder Josef 1948 LAG NÖ Mitte 2 M60 00:34:58,4 29 06:59,6 08,58
48 241 Prack Johannes 1972 SC Fischbachgraben 12 M40 00:35:12,5 19 07:02,6 08,52
49 160 Pressler Oliver 1969 ULC Transfer St.Veit/G. 13 M40 00:35:13,0 18 07:02,6 08,52
50 48 Lauterbach Michael 1998 LT Pielachtal 1 MU20 00:35:26,4 30 07:05,2 08,47
51 153 Weirer Andrea 1967 NF St.Aegyd 1 W40 00:35:28,0 30 07:05,6 08,46
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Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein KlRg Klasse Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
52 201 Höchtl Franz 1967 Höchtl und Partner 14 M40 00:35:52,7 17 07:10,6 08,36
53 181 Hager Bernadette 1979 LT Pielachtal 2 W30 00:35:53,7 29 07:10,8 08,36
54 217 Koppensteiner Markus 1972 LT Pielachtal 15 M40 00:35:57,7 16 07:11,6 08,34
55 240 Winter Marco 1978 15 M30 00:36:06,6 16 07:13,4 08,31
56 189 Zimmer Rudolf 1959 Union Traismauer 8 M50 00:36:19,1 23 07:15,8 08,26
57 252 Reisenbichler Karl 1966 LC Mank 16 M40 00:36:28,4 15 07:17,6 08,23
58 238 Pasteiner Clara 1980 ESV-OeNB 3 W30 00:36:36,2 28 07:19,2 08,20
59 147 Hochgerner Roman 1962 Union St.Pölten 9 M50 00:36:38,9 22 07:19,8 08,19
60 128 Seilinger Martina 1973 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs 2 W40 00:36:46,1 29 07:21,2 08,16
61 229 Sunk Alexander, D.I. 1985 Lauftreff Pielachtal 12 M20 00:36:49,4 19 07:21,8 08,15
62 138 Andrae Franz 2001 NF Wilhelmsburg 2 MU20 00:36:55,3 29 07:23,0 08,13
63 190 Koch Katharina 1999 1 WU20 00:37:07,6 30 07:25,6 08,08
64 219 Erber Franz 1960 10 M50 00:37:23,4 21 07:28,6 08,02
65 234 Pucalka Anton 1953 Uniqa SC 3 M60 00:37:24,1 28 07:28,8 08,02
66 243 Huemer Birgit 1981 4 W30 00:37:28,2 27 07:29,6 08,01
67 228 Lauterbach Elisabeth 1965 LT Pielachtal 3 W40 00:37:35,3 28 07:31,0 07,98
68 209 Endmaier Sabine 1974 ASK Ortner Loosdorf 5 W30 00:37:36,4 26 07:31,2 07,98
69 124 Kohlhuber Markus 1978 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs 16 M30 00:37:42,0 15 07:32,4 07,96
70 106 Veitinger Andreas 1964 FF Tradigist 17 M40 00:37:50,2 14 07:34,0 07,93
71 205 Kendler Kathrin 1984 2 W20 00:38:06,9 29 07:37,4 07,87
72 113 Lehr Ludwig 1954 ULC Sparkasse Langenlois 11 M50 00:38:15,5 20 07:39,2 07,84
73 195 Moser Elisabeth 1963 NF Ochsenburg 1 W50 00:38:31,7 30 07:42,4 07,79
74 231 Starkl Peter 1959 LCU Pyhra 12 M50 00:38:46,6 19 07:45,4 07,74
75 224 Dür Barbara 2000 LT 08/16 Markersdorf 2 WU20 00:39:03,3 29 07:48,6 07,68
76 174 Wutzl Hannes 1963 LT Pielachtal 13 M50 00:39:20,0 18 07:52,0 07,63
77 249 Gruber Karl 1963 Free Eagle 14 M50 00:39:21,6 17 07:52,4 07,62
78 143 Andrae Ernst 1961 NF Wilhelmsburg 15 M50 00:39:23,6 16 07:52,8 07,61
79 260 Pletzer Gerhard 1953 4 M60 00:39:45,0 27 07:57,0 07,55
80 245 Daxböck Andrea 1989 LC Mank 3 W20 00:39:47,6 28 07:57,6 07,54
81 207 Skarek Josef 1982 17 M30 00:40:33,6 14 08:06,8 07,40
82 254 Krickl Gerlinde 1964 LT Pielachtal 4 W40 00:40:52,4 27 08:10,4 07,34
83 194 Moser Josef 1957 Naturfreunde Ochsenburg 16 M50 00:41:24,8 15 08:17,0 07,24
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Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein KlRg Klasse Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
84 214 Kastelliz Dietlinde 1971 5 W40 00:41:28,0 26 08:17,6 07,23
85 130 Aigner Walter 1960 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs 17 M50 00:41:28,9 14 08:17,8 07,23
86 206 Rockenbauer Jasmin 1982 Sportunion Hohenberg 6 W30 00:41:35,6 25 08:19,2 07,21
87 248 Pfeffer Monika 1965 LC Mank 6 W40 00:41:54,2 25 08:22,8 07,16
88 210 Hager Petra 1970 ASK Ortner Loosdorf 7 W40 00:41:57,4 24 08:23,4 07,15
89 105 Grubner Josefa 1968 8 W40 00:42:01,4 23 08:24,2 07,14
90 159 Fischer Anton 1952 Lauftreff Hafnerbach 5 M60 00:42:17,3 26 08:27,4 07,09
91 261 Pauli Felix 1940 L.C. Asparn 1 M70 00:42:26,1 30 08:29,2 07,07
92 192 Hinterberger Adelheid 1962 NF Ochsenburg 2 W50 00:42:41,8 29 08:32,4 07,03

93 253 Mann Angela 1974 LPSV NÖ 7 W30 00:42:53,3 24 08:34,6 07,00
94 184 Eichmair Günter, Mag. 1964 Union Markersdorf 18 M40 00:43:10,3 13 08:38,0 06,95
95 162 Ottinger Hans 1943 2 M70 00:43:21,4 29 08:40,2 06,92
96 259 Pittner Stefan, Dr. 1968 LA Springuin 19 M40 00:43:30,6 12 08:42,2 06,89
97 212 König Daniela 1963 LT Hafnerbach 3 W50 00:43:33,1 28 08:42,6 06,89
98 197 Stadler Monika 1963 Egger läuft 4 W50 00:44:08,6 27 08:49,8 06,80
99 227 Zippenfenig Franz 1937 SKVg Pottenbrunn 3 M70 00:45:17,0 28 09:03,4 06,62

100 102 Vorstandlechner Martina 1977 LT Pielachtal 8 W30 00:47:15,3 23 09:27,0 06,35
101 134 Andrae Anna Maria 2004 NF Wilhelmburg 3 WU20 00:48:00,7 28 09:36,2 06,25
102 237 Wagner Erni 1964 LT Pielachtal 9 W40 00:48:19,6 22 09:40,0 06,21
103 199 Gram Johann 1946 Union Ober-Grafendorf 6 M60 00:48:34,8 25 09:43,0 06,17
104 225 Dür Eva 1966 LT 08/16 Markersdorf 10 W40 00:48:36,4 21 09:43,2 06,17
105 203 Schindler Sylvia 1978 Höchtl und Paratner 9 W30 00:49:40,1 22 09:56,0 06,04
106 250 Gerstl Anna 1965 LT Pielachtal 11 W40 00:50:46,1 20 10:09,2 05,91
107 236 Roither Richard 1966 NF Weinburg 20 M40 00:50:46,8 11 10:09,4 05,91
108 112 Dittmann Monika 1962 LC Waldviertel 5 W50 00:58:10,3 26 11:38,0 05,16
109 101 Sunk Susanna 1961 LT Pielachtal 6 W50 00:58:11,8 25 11:38,4 05,15
110 175 Hirner Karl 1982 LT Hafnerbach 18 M30 01:06:33,3 13 13:18,6 04,51
111 258 Laimer Stephanie 1936 1 W70 01:45:00,0 30 21:00,0 02,86
112 257 Willomitzer Erich, Ing. 1942 4 M70 01:45:00,0 27 21:00,0 02,86
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Geisbühel Berglauf Rabenstein
Hauptlauf, 5000 m, 485 m HD

7. Juli 2013
LT Pielachtal

WU20

3 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 190 Koch Katharina 1999 63 00:37:07,6 30 07:25,6 08,08
2 224 Dür Barbara 2000 LT 08/16 Markersdorf 75 00:39:03,3 29 07:48,6 07,68
3 134 Andrae Anna Maria 2004 NF Wilhelmburg 101 00:48:00,7 28 09:36,2 06,25
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Geisbühel Berglauf Rabenstein
Hauptlauf, 5000 m, 485 m HD

7. Juli 2013
LT Pielachtal

MU20

2 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 48 Lauterbach Michael 1998 LT Pielachtal 50 00:35:26,4 30 07:05,2 08,47
2 138 Andrae Franz 2001 NF Wilhelmsburg 62 00:36:55,3 29 07:23,0 08,13
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Geisbühel Berglauf Rabenstein
Hauptlauf, 5000 m, 485 m HD

7. Juli 2013
LT Pielachtal

W20

3 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 122 Ruf Alexandra 1992 LT Pielachtal 37 00:33:14,0 30 06:38,8 09,03
2 205 Kendler Kathrin 1984 71 00:38:06,9 29 07:37,4 07,87
3 245 Daxböck Andrea 1989 LC Mank 80 00:39:47,6 28 07:57,6 07,54
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Geisbühel Berglauf Rabenstein
Hauptlauf, 5000 m, 485 m HD

7. Juli 2013
LT Pielachtal

M20

12 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 220 Siegert Wolfgang 1988 WAT.OL 1 00:25:26,0 30 05:05,2 11,80
2 127 Sturmlechner Mario 1984 HSV Melk 2 00:27:18,5 29 05:27,6 10,99
3 196 Wohlmertsberger Andreas 1985 Team WDA 9 00:29:03,5 28 05:48,6 10,33
4 255 Schulz-Straznitzky Chri-

stoph
1986 LC St.Pölten 10 00:29:17,1 27 05:51,4 10,24

5 110 Schrittwieser Werner 1984 LC Mank 11 00:29:31,7 26 05:54,4 10,16
6 226 Steinböck Michael 1993 ASK Ortner Loosdorf 19 00:30:36,7 25 06:07,4 09,80
7 119 Saupriegl Markus 1989 22 00:31:30,8 24 06:18,2 09,52
8 230 Skarek Julian 1991 24 00:31:41,3 23 06:20,2 09,47
9 178 Wohlmertsberger Daniel 1987 Team WDA 28 00:32:19,0 22 06:27,8 09,28

10 222 Luger Alexander, M.Sc. 1988 UTC Hofstetten 30 00:32:27,7 21 06:29,6 09,24
11 246 Wippel Reinhard 1986 LC Mank 43 00:33:57,4 20 06:47,4 08,84
12 229 Sunk Alexander, D.I. 1985 Lauftreff Pielachtal 61 00:36:49,4 19 07:21,8 08,15
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Geisbühel Berglauf Rabenstein
Hauptlauf, 5000 m, 485 m HD

7. Juli 2013
LT Pielachtal

W30

9 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 244 Zöchbauer Michaela 1981 LC Mank 42 00:33:51,6 30 06:46,4 08,86
2 181 Hager Bernadette 1979 LT Pielachtal 53 00:35:53,7 29 07:10,8 08,36
3 238 Pasteiner Clara 1980 ESV-OeNB 58 00:36:36,2 28 07:19,2 08,20
4 243 Huemer Birgit 1981 66 00:37:28,2 27 07:29,6 08,01
5 209 Endmaier Sabine 1974 ASK Ortner Loosdorf 68 00:37:36,4 26 07:31,2 07,98
6 206 Rockenbauer Jasmin 1982 Sportunion Hohenberg 86 00:41:35,6 25 08:19,2 07,21

7 253 Mann Angela 1974 LPSV NÖ 93 00:42:53,3 24 08:34,6 07,00
8 102 Vorstandlechner Martina 1977 LT Pielachtal 100 00:47:15,3 23 09:27,0 06,35
9 203 Schindler Sylvia 1978 Höchtl und Paratner 105 00:49:40,1 22 09:56,0 06,04
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Geisbühel Berglauf Rabenstein
Hauptlauf, 5000 m, 485 m HD

7. Juli 2013
LT Pielachtal

M30

18 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 176 Reiter Hermann 1981 LT Pielachtal 3 00:27:25,5 30 05:29,0 10,94
2 256 Teubel Christoph 1983 LC Mank 6 00:28:10,3 29 05:38,0 10,65
3 168 Kalteis Andreas 1983 7 00:28:26,5 28 05:41,2 10,55
4 114 Stückler Martin 1979 LT Pielachtal 12 00:29:42,4 27 05:56,4 10,10
5 247 Zöchbauer Franz-Josef 1974 LC Mank 13 00:29:46,1 26 05:57,2 10,08
6 191 Gonaus Anton 1980 LT Pielachtal 17 00:30:11,7 25 06:02,4 09,93
7 242 Schönwetter Julius 1980 20 00:30:47,6 24 06:09,6 09,74
8 131 Leeb Jürgen 1976 26 00:31:57,0 23 06:23,4 09,39
9 235 Obernberger Rainer 1977 29 00:32:22,5 22 06:28,4 09,27

10 185 Gubi Alfred 1983 LT Pielachtal 33 00:32:42,4 21 06:32,4 09,17
11 158 Donabaum Ferdinand 1983 Sportunion Michelhausen 34 00:32:46,4 20 06:33,2 09,16
12 216 Lind Karl 1977 35 00:32:57,1 19 06:35,4 09,10
13 100 Stückler Thomas 1978 LT Pielachtal 40 00:33:23,7 18 06:40,8 08,98
14 239 Landstetter Matthias 1976 Lauftreff Hafnerbach 46 00:34:43,4 17 06:56,6 08,64
15 240 Winter Marco 1978 55 00:36:06,6 16 07:13,4 08,31
16 124 Kohlhuber Markus 1978 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs 69 00:37:42,0 15 07:32,4 07,96
17 207 Skarek Josef 1982 81 00:40:33,6 14 08:06,8 07,40
18 175 Hirner Karl 1982 LT Hafnerbach 110 01:06:33,3 13 13:18,6 04,51
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Geisbühel Berglauf Rabenstein
Hauptlauf, 5000 m, 485 m HD

7. Juli 2013
LT Pielachtal

W40

11 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 153 Weirer Andrea 1967 NF St.Aegyd 51 00:35:28,0 30 07:05,6 08,46
2 128 Seilinger Martina 1973 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs 60 00:36:46,1 29 07:21,2 08,16
3 228 Lauterbach Elisabeth 1965 LT Pielachtal 67 00:37:35,3 28 07:31,0 07,98
4 254 Krickl Gerlinde 1964 LT Pielachtal 82 00:40:52,4 27 08:10,4 07,34
5 214 Kastelliz Dietlinde 1971 84 00:41:28,0 26 08:17,6 07,23
6 248 Pfeffer Monika 1965 LC Mank 87 00:41:54,2 25 08:22,8 07,16
7 210 Hager Petra 1970 ASK Ortner Loosdorf 88 00:41:57,4 24 08:23,4 07,15
8 105 Grubner Josefa 1968 89 00:42:01,4 23 08:24,2 07,14
9 237 Wagner Erni 1964 LT Pielachtal 102 00:48:19,6 22 09:40,0 06,21

10 225 Dür Eva 1966 LT 08/16 Markersdorf 104 00:48:36,4 21 09:43,2 06,17
11 250 Gerstl Anna 1965 LT Pielachtal 106 00:50:46,1 20 10:09,2 05,91
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Geisbühel Berglauf Rabenstein
Hauptlauf, 5000 m, 485 m HD

7. Juli 2013
LT Pielachtal

M40

20 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 129 Stoll Robert 1969 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs 4 00:27:33,3 30 05:30,6 10,89
2 183 Fuxsteiner Otmar 1964 LT Pielachtal 5 00:27:43,7 29 05:32,8 10,82
3 213 Edelsbrunner Hannes 1969 Cricket Wien 8 00:28:49,0 28 05:45,8 10,41
4 187 Schmid Günther 1968 14 00:29:46,5 27 05:57,2 10,08
5 223 Dür Franz 1968 LT 08/16 Markersdorf 16 00:29:57,6 26 05:59,6 10,01
6 180 Häusler Karl, Mag. 1967 Naturfreunde St. Pölten 18 00:30:19,7 25 06:04,0 09,89

7 182 Sulzer Franz 1966 LAG NÖ Mitte 27 00:32:14,1 24 06:26,8 09,31
8 215 Schneeweiß Adolf 1964 Naturfreunde St. Pölten 32 00:32:33,5 23 06:30,8 09,21
9 198 Zotlöterer Franz, D.I. 1968 Union Obergrafendorf 36 00:33:04,6 22 06:37,0 09,07

10 233 Datzinger Thomas 1965 Sportunion Traismauer 41 00:33:47,6 21 06:45,6 08,88
11 163 Hager Engelbert 1964 FSV Puchenstuben 45 00:34:19,1 20 06:51,8 08,74
12 241 Prack Johannes 1972 SC Fischbachgraben 48 00:35:12,5 19 07:02,6 08,52
13 160 Pressler Oliver 1969 ULC Transfer St.Veit/G. 49 00:35:13,0 18 07:02,6 08,52
14 201 Höchtl Franz 1967 Höchtl und Partner 52 00:35:52,7 17 07:10,6 08,36
15 217 Koppensteiner Markus 1972 LT Pielachtal 54 00:35:57,7 16 07:11,6 08,34
16 252 Reisenbichler Karl 1966 LC Mank 57 00:36:28,4 15 07:17,6 08,23
17 106 Veitinger Andreas 1964 FF Tradigist 70 00:37:50,2 14 07:34,0 07,93
18 184 Eichmair Günter, Mag. 1964 Union Markersdorf 94 00:43:10,3 13 08:38,0 06,95
19 259 Pittner Stefan, Dr. 1968 LA Springuin 96 00:43:30,6 12 08:42,2 06,89
20 236 Roither Richard 1966 NF Weinburg 107 00:50:46,8 11 10:09,4 05,91
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Geisbühel Berglauf Rabenstein
Hauptlauf, 5000 m, 485 m HD

7. Juli 2013
LT Pielachtal

W50

6 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 195 Moser Elisabeth 1963 NF Ochsenburg 73 00:38:31,7 30 07:42,4 07,79
2 192 Hinterberger Adelheid 1962 NF Ochsenburg 92 00:42:41,8 29 08:32,4 07,03
3 212 König Daniela 1963 LT Hafnerbach 97 00:43:33,1 28 08:42,6 06,89
4 197 Stadler Monika 1963 Egger läuft 98 00:44:08,6 27 08:49,8 06,80
5 112 Dittmann Monika 1962 LC Waldviertel 108 00:58:10,3 26 11:38,0 05,16
6 101 Sunk Susanna 1961 LT Pielachtal 109 00:58:11,8 25 11:38,4 05,15
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Geisbühel Berglauf Rabenstein
Hauptlauf, 5000 m, 485 m HD

7. Juli 2013
LT Pielachtal

M50

17 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 208 Eigelsreiter Ernst 1959 ASK Ortner Loosdorf 15 00:29:54,2 30 05:58,8 10,03
2 154 Weirer Franz 1962 NF St. Aegyd 21 00:31:11,4 29 06:14,2 09,62
3 123 Stückler Franz 1955 LT Pielachtal 25 00:31:49,1 28 06:21,8 09,43
4 109 Sunk Helmut 1960 LT Pielachtal 31 00:32:31,7 27 06:30,4 09,22
5 251 Karner Hermann 1963 LT Pielachtal 38 00:33:17,3 26 06:39,4 09,01
6 164 Königsberger Fritz 1962 39 00:33:20,8 25 06:40,2 09,00
7 218 Mayerhofer Friedrich 1958 44 00:33:58,8 24 06:47,8 08,83
8 189 Zimmer Rudolf 1959 Union Traismauer 56 00:36:19,1 23 07:15,8 08,26
9 147 Hochgerner Roman 1962 Union St.Pölten 59 00:36:38,9 22 07:19,8 08,19

10 219 Erber Franz 1960 64 00:37:23,4 21 07:28,6 08,02
11 113 Lehr Ludwig 1954 ULC Sparkasse Langenlois 72 00:38:15,5 20 07:39,2 07,84
12 231 Starkl Peter 1959 LCU Pyhra 74 00:38:46,6 19 07:45,4 07,74
13 174 Wutzl Hannes 1963 LT Pielachtal 76 00:39:20,0 18 07:52,0 07,63
14 249 Gruber Karl 1963 Free Eagle 77 00:39:21,6 17 07:52,4 07,62
15 143 Andrae Ernst 1961 NF Wilhelmsburg 78 00:39:23,6 16 07:52,8 07,61
16 194 Moser Josef 1957 Naturfreunde Ochsenburg 83 00:41:24,8 15 08:17,0 07,24
17 130 Aigner Walter 1960 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs 85 00:41:28,9 14 08:17,8 07,23
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Geisbühel Berglauf Rabenstein
Hauptlauf, 5000 m, 485 m HD

7. Juli 2013
LT Pielachtal

M60

6 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h

1 169 Schwarzenbohler Manfred,
Dr.

1949 LAG NÖ Mitte 23 00:31:31,1 30 06:18,2 09,52

2 232 Ratteneder Josef 1948 LAG NÖ Mitte 47 00:34:58,4 29 06:59,6 08,58
3 234 Pucalka Anton 1953 Uniqa SC 65 00:37:24,1 28 07:28,8 08,02
4 260 Pletzer Gerhard 1953 79 00:39:45,0 27 07:57,0 07,55
5 159 Fischer Anton 1952 Lauftreff Hafnerbach 90 00:42:17,3 26 08:27,4 07,09
6 199 Gram Johann 1946 Union Ober-Grafendorf 103 00:48:34,8 25 09:43,0 06,17
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Geisbühel Berglauf Rabenstein
Hauptlauf, 5000 m, 485 m HD

7. Juli 2013
LT Pielachtal

W70

1 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 258 Laimer Stephanie 1936 111 01:45:00,0 30 21:00,0 02,86
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Geisbühel Berglauf Rabenstein
Hauptlauf, 5000 m, 485 m HD

7. Juli 2013
LT Pielachtal

M70

4 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 261 Pauli Felix 1940 L.C. Asparn 91 00:42:26,1 30 08:29,2 07,07
2 162 Ottinger Hans 1943 95 00:43:21,4 29 08:40,2 06,92
3 227 Zippenfenig Franz 1937 SKVg Pottenbrunn 99 00:45:17,0 28 09:03,4 06,62
4 257 Willomitzer Erich, Ing. 1942 112 01:45:00,0 27 21:00,0 02,86
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